FeaturFeatures and Benefitses and Benefits
CCoonnttiinnuuoouuss  44--2200mmAACCoonnttiinnuuoouuss  44--2200mmAA
Industry standout output
OOuuttppuutt  DDaammppeenniinngg  --  SSttaannddaarrddOOuuttppuutt  DDaammppeenniinngg  --  SSttaannddaarrdd
Stabilizes readings where severe
agitation is present
TTeefflloonn,,  PPVVCC,,  aanndd  331166  SS..SS..  PPrroobbeessTTeefflloonn,,  PPVVCC,,  aanndd  331166  SS..SS..  PPrroobbeess
aanndd  NNPPTTaanndd  NNPPTT oorr  FFllaannggee  MMoouunnttiinnggoorr  FFllaannggee  MMoouunnttiinngg

your application.  Designs, such as the type”E” and “H” tie-down, allow use in tall silos
and include a unique cable tightening adjustment.
How to OrHow to Orderder
DDeessiiggnn  LLeevveell
(Assigned by Factory)
MMooddiiffiiccaattiioonn  ((SSeeee  NNoottee  33))
FFllaannggee  MMaatteerriiaall
FFllaannggee  OOppttiioonn  ((SSeeee  NNoottee  22))
PPrroobbee  LLeennggtthh  ((SSppeecciiffyy  iinn  IInncchheess))  ((SSeeee  NNoottee  55  &&  66))
PPrroobbee  TTyyppee
VVoollttaaggee
EEnncclloossuurree
SSeerriieess--IIIIAA
CCaapp--LLeevveell
A = No Lagging Extension
B = With 10” Stainless Lagging Extension
1 =  None
2 =  316 S.S.
3 =  Carbon Steel
4 =  Teflon® Faced 316 S.S. (See Note 2)
5 =  Teflon® Faced Carbon Steel  (See Note 2)
A =  None
B =  1½” 150 lb
C =  2” 150 lb
D =  3” 150 lb
E =  4” 150 lb
S =  Special (Consult Factory)
A =  316 S.S. Solid Probe (See Note 7)
B =  Teflon® Jacketed Solid Probe
D =  Bare S.S. Cable, S.S. Weight (See Note 7)
E =  Bare S.S. Cable, Tie Down Assy. (See Note 7)
H =  Teflon® Jacketed Cable, Tie Down Assy.
I = Teflon® Jacketed Cable, Teflon Jacketed Weight
M =  PVC Jacketed Solid Probe
N =  Teflon® Jacketed Solid With 1” Sanitary Mount
P =  316 S.S. Solid with 1” Sanitary Mount (See Note 7)
Q =  Teflon® Jacketed Solid Probe With 2” Sanitary Mount
4 =   24 VDC  (External Loop Power Supply Required)
G =  General Purpose - NEMA 4X; Integral, FM Approved
R =  NEMA 4X, Remote (See Note 4)
2A =  2 Wire Analog (4-20mA) (See Note 1)
CCLL  --  22AA  --              --    44    --          --            --            --          --                1100
NNoottee  11:: All models intrinsically safe when used with approved barriers.
NNoottee  22:: For welded flange, specify on order.
NNoottee  33:: Lagging assembly used for hi-temperature applications.
NNoottee  44:: Order remote cable as part number SCL 210328 specify length, (20 ft./6.1m maximum)·
Jacketed probes are required for conductive media.
NNoottee  55:: Maximum standard length for solid probes is 167” (4242mm).  For probes exceeding this
length contact factory.
NNoottee  66:: Maximum standard length for cable probes is 1200” (30480mm).  For probes exceeding
this length contact factory.
NNoottee  77:: For dry or non-conductive materials only.
CCaapp--LLeevveell®® IIIIAA
··  TTwwoo--wwiirree  ooppeerraattiioonn  ··  TTwwoo--wwiirree  ooppeerraattiioonn
((2244  VVDDCC))((2244  VVDDCC))
··  ··  SSeennsseess  pprraaccttiiccaallllyy  SSeennsseess  pprraaccttiiccaallllyy
aannyy  lliiqquuiiddaannyy  lliiqquuiidd
··  ··  EElleeccttrroonniicc  ooppttiioonnssEElleeccttrroonniicc  ooppttiioonnss
··  ··  RRiiggiidd  oorr  fflleexxiibbllee  RRiiggiidd  oorr  fflleexxiibbllee
pprroobbeesspprroobbeess
···· FFMM  aapppprroovveedd  ffoorr  FFMM  aapppprroovveedd  ffoorr
hhaazzaarrddoouuss  aarreeaasshhaazzaarrddoouuss  aarreeaass
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Du Pont
2006  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
Electrical SpecificationsElectrical Specifications